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Selected filters

University name: Bahcesehir University

Accounting And International Reporting
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Advanced Acting
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Advertising And Brand Communication
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Advertising And Brand Communication
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Advertisment
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

American Culture and Literature
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Anesthesia
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Architecture
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Architecture
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Architecture
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Artificial Intelligence
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Artificial Intelligence
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Artificial Intelligence Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,800.00$

Audiology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Audiometry
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Big Data Analytics and Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Big Data Analytics and Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Bioengineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Biomedical Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$
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Biomedical Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Business Administration
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Capital Markets And Commercial Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Capital Markets And Commercial Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Capital Markets and Finance
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Capital Markets and Finance
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Cartoon and Animation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

Child Development
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Cinema And Television
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Civil Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$
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Clinical Psychology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 18,000.00$ 17,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Cognitive Neuropsychology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: theses-Extra discount depend on the file

Communication Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Communication Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Communication Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Computer Education and Instructional Tech-
nologies
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

Computer Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Computer Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Computer Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Construction Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Construction Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Cyber Security
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Cyber Security
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

DENTISTRY
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 24,000.00$ 23,500.00$

Department of Transport and Urban Systems
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Department of Transport and Urban Systems
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Dialysis
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Digital Game Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

Early Childhood Education
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Early Childhood Education
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Economic and Finance
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Economics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Educational Administration and Planning
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Educational Administration and Planning
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Educational Design and Evaluation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Educational Design and Evaluation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Educational Design and Evaluation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Educational Design and Evaluation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Education Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Education Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

6 / 22

https://wa.me/905525364741


Turkish Universities Tuition Fees for Internationl Students 2026-2027 
+90 552 536 47 41
Istanbul - Turkey
https://www.turkeyuniversity.org
info@turkeyuniversity.org
WhatsApp:+90 552 536 47 41

Education Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Education Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

E-Global Politics And International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Learning - Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

Electrical-Electronic Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Electrical-Electronic Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Electrical-Electronic Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

E-Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Learning - Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

E-MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Learning - Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

E-MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Learning - Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

Emergency and First Aid
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$
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Energy Systems Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Energy Systems Operation and Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Energy Systems Operation and Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Engineering Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Engineering Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Engineering Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

English Language Teaching
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

English Language Teaching
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Education  Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

English Language Teaching
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

English Language Teaching
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Entrepreneurship And Innovation Manage-
ment
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Entrepreneurship And Innovation Manage-
ment
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

European Union Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Executive MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Film and Television
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

Financial Economics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Financial Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Financial Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Financial Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Game Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Game Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Gastronomy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

Gifted And Talented Education
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Gifted And Talented Education
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Global Business and Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Global Politics And International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Global Politics And International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Guidance and Counseling
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Guidance and Counseling
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Health Informatics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Health Informatics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Health Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Health Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Higher Education Administration
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Higher Education Administration
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Higher Education Administration And Leader-
ship
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

History
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

History
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Human Resources Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Human Resources Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,000.00$ 5,700.00$
Notes: Distance Learning - Non-Thesis-Extra discount 
depend on the file

Human Resources Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Industrial Design and Innovation Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Industrial Design and Innovation Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Industrial Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

12 / 22

https://wa.me/905525364741


Turkish Universities Tuition Fees for Internationl Students 2026-2027 
+90 552 536 47 41
Istanbul - Turkey
https://www.turkeyuniversity.org
info@turkeyuniversity.org
WhatsApp:+90 552 536 47 41

Industrial Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Industrial Product Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Industry
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Information Technology Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Information Technology Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Instructional Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Interior Architecture and Environmental De-
sign
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Interior Design
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

International Finance
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis)-Extra discount depend on the file

International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Weekend - theses-Extra discount depend on the file

International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Weekend - non - theses-Extra discount depend on 
the file

International Relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis)-Extra discount depend on the file

International Trade and Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$
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International Trade Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 10,000.00$ 9,800.00$

Logistic Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Management Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Management Information Systems
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Marketing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing Communication And Public Rela-
tions
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Marketing Communication And Public Rela-
tions
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Mathematics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

MBA
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Mechatronics Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$
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Mechatronics Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Mechatronics Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Medical Documentation and Secretary
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Medical Imaging Techniques
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Medical Laboratory Techniques
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Medicine
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 28,000.00$ 27,500.00$

Molecular Biology and Genetics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Music
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Music
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Neuroscience
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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New Media
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

Nursing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Nursing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Nursing
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Nutrition and Dietetics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Nutrition and Dietetics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Nutrition and Dietetics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Nutrition and Dietetics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Operating Room Services
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Opticianry
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$
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Oral and Dental Health
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Performing Arts
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

Pharmacy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 15,000.00$ 14,800.00$

Philosophy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Photography and Video
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Physiotherapy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Pilotage
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$
Notes: +15500 Euro training fees
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Political science and international relations
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Preschool Teaching
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

Private Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Prosthetics and Orthotics
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Psychological Counseling and Guidance
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 5,950.00$ 5,750.00$

Psychology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Public Law
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Public Relations and Publicity
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,800.00$ 6,600.00$

Radiotherapy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Diploma, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 3,500.00$ 3,325.00$

Risk Engineering and Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

20 / 22

https://wa.me/905525364741


Turkish Universities Tuition Fees for Internationl Students 2026-2027 
+90 552 536 47 41
Istanbul - Turkey
https://www.turkeyuniversity.org
info@turkeyuniversity.org
WhatsApp:+90 552 536 47 41

Social Work
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Sociology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 8,500.00$ 8,300.00$

Software Engineering
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 9,000.00$ 8,800.00$

Sound Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Sound Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Sound Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Sound Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Speech and Language Therapy
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Bachelor degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 6,375.00$ 6,175.00$

Sports Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Sports Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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Strategic Design and Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, English, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non- Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Strategic Marketing And Brand Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Supply Chain And Logistics Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Supply Chain And Logistics Management
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Teaching Technology
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: theses-Extra discount depend on the file

Technical Textile
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 12,000.00$ 11,700.00$
Notes: Non-Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file

Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medi-
cine
Bahcesehir University , Istanbul

Master's degree, Turkish, Be_ikta_

Fees: 14,000.00$ 13,700.00$
Notes: Thesis-Extra discount depend on the file
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